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Last Cntry Class Year

Place First Division

1 Hurley Courtney L S0O. TEXAS Usa A 2008
2" Gauthier Isabelle * CANADA CAN B 2008
3 Kovacs Kinga * CANADA CAN B 2008
3 Brandfield-H... Neely GULFCST TX USA A 2008
5 Scanlan Susannah MINNESOTA USA A 2008
& D'Agostino Emily N OREGON usa A 2008
7 Caldwell Phoebe G ALABAMA Usa A 2008
8 Bassa Francesca GULFCST TX USA A 2008
9 Kolbe Joanna * CANADA CAN C 2008
10 Bhinder Amrit K HUDS~BEREKS USA A 2008
11 Ameli Nik Nik NEVADA USA B 2008
i2 Mackoff Jannelle * CANADA CAN B 2008
13 Bazarbayeva Dina A GULEFCST TX USA A 2008
14 Barrette Simone E KENTUCKY UsSA A 2006
15 Adragna Clivia LONG ISLND Usa B 2008
16 Zielinski Diane M NEW JERSEY UsSA A 2008
17 Severson Ashley M METRO NYC UsSA A 2008
18 Beaulieu~-Car... Laurence CANADA CAN C 2008
19 McKenna Eieanor F CENTRAL FL USA B 2007
20 Holmes Katharine CAPITOL Uusa A 2008
21 Robinson Christie A NEW JERSEY USA B 2008
22 Tung Marietta { GEORGIA USA B 2008
23 Caroussos Symi * CANADA CAN A 2008
24 Neveu Grace K NORTH CA USA A 2008
25 Amos Madeline C SO. CALIF. USA A 2008
26 Montrose Chantal N VIRGINIA USA A 2008
27 Mack Leah R METRQ NYC USA C 2008
28 Samorodov Oksana A S0, TEXAS USA B 2007
29 Dawes Lisa E LONG ISLND USA B 2008
30 C'"Neill Jessica R WEST-ROCK USA B 2008
31 Speta Mason M ILLINGCIS UsSA C 2008
32 Diaz Rivera Elinette * PUERTORICO PUR A 2008
33 Buxton Maddy NEWENGLAND Usa B 2007
34 Kopecky Lydia J ILLINOIS USA A 2008
35 Nusz Juleah M PLAINS TEX USA A 2008
36 Hoppe Malinka * CANADA CAN D 2008
37 Safford Hannah R NORTH CA USA A 2008
38 T Petersaon Emma K SC. CALIF. USA A 2408
38 T Vongries Alyssa L MINNESOTA USA B 2006
40 T English Katharine SO. CALIF. USA B 2008
40 7T Barna Isabella OREGON USA A 2008
42 Sun Felicia W NEWENGLAND USA B 2008
43 Mooney Kendrick ¥ S0O. CALIF. USA B 2008
44 Tsinis Diana E LONG ISLND usa B 2008
45 Dumas Courtney A NORTH OHIO Usa ¢ 2008
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Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
-416 T Collins Sarah E CENTRAL FL USA A 2008
46 T Patel Sonali M SO. TEXAS USA B 2007
48 Donnenbkberqg Elizabeth GULFCST TX UsaA A 2008
49 nldeib Nadia S VIRGINIA usa A 2007
50 Prud'homme-8... Maude * CANADA CAN D 2008
51 Fligel Erin L METRO NYC USA C 2008
52 Bernstein Kathryn E COLCRADC USA B 2008
53 Strass Gabriellie SO. TEXAS USA B 2007
54 Whitten America J NORTH CA USA B 2008
55 Mullarkey Jenna NEWENGLAND USA D 2007
56 Wu Grace P OREGON USA B 2007
57 Fournier Louise * CANADA CAN B 2008
58 Efthimicn Christina NEW JERSEY UsA C 2008
59 Collins Kara'lina GULFCEST TX Uusa B 2007
60 Denike Jennifer R NEW JERSEY USA C 2308
el Demers Andreanne CANADA CAN B 2008
62 Bhinder Mandeep K HUDS~-BERKS USA D 2008
63 Miller Katherine METRO NYC USA D 2008
64 Root Dakocta S NEVADA USA B 25608
65 Wilson Heather N OREGON Usa B 2008
33 Radancvich Jessie M MT. VALLEY Uusa ¢ 2008
o'/ Urbancwicez Martyna M NEW JERSEY UsaAa ¢ 2008
68 Moiseiwitsch Nina A.L. CAPITOL UsSA C 2008
69 Bichette Renee C CENTRAL FL USA B 2008
70 Caldwell Laney G ATARAMA USA A 2007
71 Gallardo Camille S0O. CALIF. UsA C 2008
72 Casano Klizabeth ILLINOIS USA B 2007
73 Van Loon Nina M COLORADO USA B 2008
74 Gabela Marissa L NEW JERSEY USA C 2008
75 Beaulac Srey P LONG ISLND vsa  C 2008
76 Langvand Karis * N CANADA CAN U

77 Lee Jennifer J METRO NYC USA C 2008
78 Capraja Daphnee * Guadalupe GPE D 2005
79 Fcster Helen M PHITADELPH USA E 2008
g0 Stephenson Anne D CAPITOL Usa A 2008
81 Peck Sara L ILLINOIS USA D 2007
g2 Palinkas Fruzsina * METROC NYC USA B 2008
83 Mauk Tals C NORTH CA JsaA  C 2008
84 Jolley Helen E OREGON Uusa A 2008
85 Shahidi Lidea K NEWENGLAND USA D 2007
86 Fishman Alexa S WEST-ROCK USA D 2006
87 Tilley Nicole E ARIZONA USA C 2008
88 Peterson May W SO. CALIF. UsA B 2008
89 Brann Michelle E NEWENGLAND UsSA ¢ 2008
90 Davis Christina SO. TEXAS UsA U
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Last

Macarr
Gegan

Jarin-Lipschitz

Lerman
Hogues
Barnes
Helfrich
Batzli
Anthony
Boisson
Foster
Campbell
Howell
Sachs
Rutan
Dalucia
Sabat
Muller
McDonnell
Smith
Semmel
Abbe
Takimoto
McGuffin
Young

Yu
Diaz-Rios
Norman
Resenfeld
Aronova
Fabio
Hall

Cha
Jordan
Laviocltte

First
Madalyn A
Natalie X
Laura
Ashley T
Valerie *
Ella T
Lauren V
Sienna
Maygan C
Oceane C
Channing L
Anahit M
Kimberly Y
Madeline L
Rebecca R
Lauren R
Marielise
Ashley S
Adelaide *
Caroline E
Rose F
Cory H
Sarah W
Chloe B
Anabel L
Janelle *
Adriana *
Mallory F
Zoe I,
Julia
Siobhan M
Cara L
Ashley
Alexandra
Annouck *

Division

SO. CALLF.
S0. CALIF.
PHILADELPH
LONG ISLND
CANADA
CAPITOL
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
NORTH TEX
SO. CALIF.
CAPITOL
KENTUCKY
SO. TEXAS
WEST-ROCK
NORTH QHIO
NEW JERSEY
PUERTORICO
WEST~ROCK
CANADA
OREGON
PHILADELPH
OREGON

SO. TEXAS
ILLINOIS
SO. CALIF.
CANADA
PUERTORICO
GULEFCST TX
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
CAPITOL
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
Guadalupe

Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number

of
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A'30
B'35
crzs
D17
E'8

U'lo

Cntry Class Year

USA
USA
JsSA
USA
CAN
Usa
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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PUR
USA
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USA
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UsA
USA
USA
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PUR
USA
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USA
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USA
USA
GPE
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2008
2008
2008
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2007
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2008

2007

2008
2007
2007
2008
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Hum
*B01
*1127
* O3
*11086
*571
*196
*285
* o8
035
*454
*14E21
*127
*384
702
*15%
*G03
*268
*8409
1225
*3122
*78
*354
g4
*3008
631
*1148
*35
208
*585
*335
*195
#1368
*31
422
*1291
451
*388
*13L19
1247
*1283
*2465
*1357
*130%
1112
34
Y830
*1237
*705
*E74
*1009
*15
*144
977
*130
*324
*456
*748
#1082
*G05
10772
+001
*1
*1889
*1382
212
*1300
103
A4
*380
*1282

Fencer
Hurley,C
Scanian, 3usannah
Bassa, F

Safford, Hannah R
Holmes, K
Caldwell, P

DT agosting, B
Bazarbaveva, D
Weveu, Grace K
Gegan,Natalie ¥
Zielinski,D
Bhinder, amrit ®
EBldeib, Nadia §
Eopecky,Lydia J
Brandfield-Harvey
Montrose,C
Collins, Sarah E
Nusz, Juleah M
Stephenson, A
Bernstein, K
Barna, isabella
Donnenberg, B
Barretie, 8
Peterson, Emma ¥
Joilley,Helen |
Severson, A

Amos, Madeline C
Caroussoes, Symi *
Howell, K

Diaz Rivera,E
Caldwell, Laney G
Wilson, Heather N
Dawes,Lisa E
Foster,C
Tsinis,Diana b
Gauthier, I
English, X
Vongries, A

Sun, Felicia W
Tung, M
Collins, K
Wnitten, A

Van Loon,Nina M
Samorodov, O
Ameli,Nik MNik
McKenna, E
Strass, G

Kovacs, Kinga *
Fournier, L
Peterson,May W
adragna, Olivia
Boisson, Qceane C
Palinkas, F
Bichette, Renee C
Demers, A
O'Neill,J
Mackoff, J
Rooct,Dakota 3
Mooney, K
Robinson, o
Patel,Sonaii ™
Abpe, Cory H
Buxton, Maddy

Wa, Grace P
Casano, E
Urbanowicz, M
Beaulieu-Carbonne
Gallardo,Camille
Efthimion,C
Tilley,Nicole E

Juniocr Women's Epese

Club

ALLIANCEFA
GOLLDGATE
CHCHASE
NWEC

NWEC
ALLIANCEFA
GOLDCGATE
LATFC

NYAC
VACADE
WCER
ALLIANCEFA
VACADE
TAMPAFA
ACEFA
CHCHASE
NORCOLO
NWEC
SALLEMAIRO
FALNFC
LAIFC

NWEC
NYRCIT
LAIFC

/RAMAPD

SASF

NWEC
NWEC
WORTHSEC
CHCHASE
WORTHSEFC

LAIFC
TWIiNCI /PENNST
ATL ¥C

ALLIANCEFR
GOLDGATE

NORCOLO

REA

FAN

TRMPAEFR

15 TOUCH

LAIFC
NORTHSFC

FENCERS
FLAMSKTR

FRUW

FRN
FORTUNE
MEDEQRC
15 TOUCH
NWEC
RI FA&C

¥NYAC /COLUMBT

BHEC
MEDEC 11 /LWRNCVL

=

Division
S0. TEXAS
MINKESOTA
GULFCEST TX
NORTH CA
CAPITOL
ALADAMA
OREGON
GULFCET T
WORTH CA
S0. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
HUDS-BERKS
VIRGINIA
ILLINOGIS
GULFCST TX
VIRGINTA
CENTRAL FL,
PLATINS TEX
CAPITOL
COLORADO
OREGCH
GULECST TX
EENTUCKY
SG. CALIF.
OREGON
METRO NYC
5C. CRLIF.
CANADA
30, TEXAS
FUGERTORICO
ALABAMA
OREGOH
LONG IS5LND
CAPITOL
LONG ISLND
CANADA
50. CALIF,
MINNESOTA
NEWENGLAND
GEORGIA
GULFCST TH
KORTH CA
COLORADO
80. TEXAS
NEVADA
CENTRAL ©L
SC. TEXAS
CANADA
CANADA
S50. CALIF,.
LONG ISLND
50. CALIF,
METRO HYC
CENTRAL FL
CANADA
WEST-ROCK
CAENADA
NEVADA
30. CALIF.
NEW SERSEY
50, TEXAS
OREGON
NEWENGLAND
CREGON
TLLINOIS
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
50, CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
ARTZONR

Country Junior Hatl

TSA 1
USA 2
Usa 3
Usa 4
Usa 5
USA 3
USA 7
USA ]
USA 9
USA 10
usa 11
USA 12
UBA i3
Jsa i4
usa i5
TJSA i6
U8A ig
U3A i9
U3A z1
Usa 24
Usa 25
ush 28
Usa 29
USh 5
USA

BN

[SE3:

CAN

Usa

PR

USa

UEA 30
SR 31
N 3%
Usa 37
CAN 39
UsA 40
USA 43
USA 44
USA 46
Usa 48
usa 49
USA 50
USA 53
Ush o4
Usa 54
usa 61
CAN 66
CAN

Usa

Usa

0sa

08k

usa

CAN

USA

CAN

USA

Ush

Usa

Ush

USA

USA

Usa

USA

UEA 33
CRN 43
USA 59
G3Aa 62
USA 53

Clags Year
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2004
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2006
2008
2008
2008
2008
7008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
20046
2008
20508
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
zZ008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
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Indesx
10
20
30
a0
540
3]
70
3]
a0
100
110
120
130
140
150
160
180
190
210
240
257
289
292
521
900
902
5072
306
908
g9
924
1301
1312
1324
1378
13498
1405
1435
1461
1468
1488
1497
1500
1533
1540
1546
1617
1665
1901
190z
lacz
1902
1903
1903
1904
19405
1905
1907
1908
1908
1223
1925
1827
1927
1928
2339
2433
2586
2629
2633
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Num
71 *B38
727 *110%
73 *1035
T4 * 698
75 *565
16 *832
77 %1209
78 * 1100
75 *795
80 R
81 %1145
8z *102
83 *157
84 *367
85 *326
86 147
87 *417
88 *43G
8% *526
90 * 47
31 #9599
52 *583
33 *95
34 *49
a5 *216
a6 #5746
g7 *1401
58 *128
95 %1033
100 *344
101 *922

16z *1152
163 *13181

104 *414
105 *B43
106 *205
107 *736
i6ms *322
icy 79

116 *423
111 *552
11z *621
113 *1397
114 *20z2
115 *Gdd
iie =637
117 *1li02
118 *336
118 *126l
120 *729
121 *794
122 *1086
123 *G23
124 *759
125 * 305

rencer
McDonnell, &
Sachs,Madeline 1.
Radanovich, J
Kolbe, Joanna ¥
Hogues, V
Mauk, Tais C
Speta,Mason M
Rutan, Rebecca R
Mack, Leah R
Molgselwitsch, W
Sermmel, Rose F
Beaulac, 8rey P
Brann,Michelle
Dumas, Courtney A
Denike, J
Lee, Jennilfer J
Fligel,Rrin L
Gabela,Marissa L
Hall,Cara L
Anthony,Maygan C
Peck, Sara L
Milier,K
Batzli, Sienna
Aronova, Juiia
Cha, Ashiey
Heppe,Malinka *
Yu, Janelle * 3
Bhinder, M
Prud ' homme=-Sequin
Fabioc, 8ichhan M
Mullarkey, Jenna
Shahidi, Lidea ¥
Smith,Carcliine §
Fishman,Alexa $
MeGuffin, Chloe B
Capraja,D
Lavioltte, &
Delucia, Lauren R
Barnes,Ella T
Foster,Helen M
Helfrich, L
Jarin-Lipschitz, L
Young, Anabel T,
Campbell, A
Norman,Mallory F
Jordan, &
Sabat, M
Digz-~Rios,A
Takimoto, Sarah W
Langvand, K
Macarr,Madaiyn A
Rosenfeld, Zoe
Muller,Ashley
Lerman, Ashliey
Davis,C

5]

W e

Club

AW
FRESNO

GOLBGATEH
WCEFR

HOF

N.A.F. AN,
CHCHASE
FAR
NORTHSFC
RI FAR&C
ALCAZAR
AMERFENCOA
FENCERS
NAFA
AMERFENCOA
LAIFC
LONESTAR

/GRDRCTY

FENCZERS
FENCERS
NORTHSEC
FAW J/BHA

EPIC
NYAC

CHCHASE

BRI FAsC
HREC
BL.A.F.ALN. /BRDSLEY

CHCRAZE
PANTHERS
MEDEOFC
FAP

LAIFC
ENIGHT
SALLEMAURD
GOLDGATE
GARMAGE
GARAGE

AFA
FORTUNE JEMORY U
GOLDGATE
N.AFLALN,

5. TANYL

15 TOUCH

Givision
CANADA
WEST-ROCK
MT. WVALLEY
CANADA
CANADA
NORTH CA
ILLINOLIS
WORTH CHIG
METRO NYC
CAPITOL
PHILADELPH
LONG ISLND
REWENGLAND
NORTH OHICG
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
50. CALIF.
NORTH TEX
ILLINCIS
METRC NYC
METRC NYC
METR(O HYC
NEW JERSEY
CANADD
CARNADA
HUDS~-BERES
CANADA
CAPITCL
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLARD
OREGON
WEST~RCOCE
ILLINGIS
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
NEW JERSEY
CAPITOL
PHILADELPH
NEW JERSEY
PHILADBLPH
50, CRLIF.
KENTUCKY
GULFCST TX
BORTH CA
PUERTORICO
PUERTORICO
S0. TEXAS
CANADA
SO. CALIF,
NORTH CA
WEST-ROCK
LONG ISLND
50. TEXAS

Country Junicr Natl
CAN 64
ush
asa
CAN
CAN
Ush
T3R
JSA
J3A
usa
UsA
Ush
Usa
USA
UsA
Ush
USh
Ush
Ush
Usn
TSA 64
TSR
Ush
UsA
ush
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
usa
USA
Jsa
U3A
GSA
USh
GFE
GPE
Usa
Usa
USA
USSR
USA
USA
USA
PR
USA
PUR
DUR
Usa
CAN
Usa
U8A
usa
USA
UsAa

lass Year
Z008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
Z008
2008
008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
20083
2007
2007
2067
2007
2006
2006
2005
2005
20068
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007

CdCooaocCGaERREABN OO0 U0 00UDyunog a0 GaO0000000a000000n

Index
2547
2900
2900
2901
29071
2903
2903
2303
2904
2904
2906
2807
2905
2508
2909
2508
2909
29009
2420
2924
3649
3801
3901
3902
3803
3004
39G5H
3906
3909
3920
3925
3924
3527
3945
3949
3960
3969
4903
4903
4904
4906
4809
4909
4923
4924
S900
9803
93190
05317
5919
8220
5924
9875
9885
9954
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Fencer
Buxton,Maddy
Eopecky, Lydia J
Scanlan, Susannah
Bazarbayeva, D
DtAgostine, B
Wusz, Juleah M
Hoppe, Malinka =
Barrette, 8
Severson, A
neauliew-Carbonne
Safford, Hannah R
Kolbe, Joanna *
Caldwell, P
McKenna, B
Holmes, K
Bassa, T
Kovacs, Kinga *
Amos,Madeline C
Petersen, Emma ¥
Vongries,
Barna, Isabella
Fnglish, K
Sun, Felicia W
Montrose, C
Meoney, K
Hurley,C
Tsinis,Diana E
Dumas, Courtney A
Celling, Sarah E
Patel, Bonali M
Donnenberg, B
Wilson, Heather N
Brandfield-Harvey
Robinson, C
Adragna, Clivia
Mack, Leah R
Radanovich, J
Zielinski,D
Eldeib, Nadia 8
Bhinder, Amrit K
Prud'homme-Seguin
Amelzi,Nik Nik
Gauthier, I
Tung, M
Samorodowv, O
Caroussos, Symi *
Fiigel,Erin L
Urbanowicz, M
Bernstein, K
Moiseiwitsch, ¥
2trass, G
wWhitten, A
Bichietie, Renee
Mullarkey, Jenna
Caldwell, Laney G
Wi, Grace P
Fournier, o
Newveu, Grace ¥
Dawes,Lisa E
Efthimion, C
Gallardo,Camillie
Mackoff,J
Collins, K
G'Meili, J
Casano, B
Van Loon,Nina M
Gabela,Marissa L
Denike, J
Beaulac, Srey P
Langvand, ¥
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L0006
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000
L0090
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.833
.833
.833
.833
.633
L833
.B33
.B833
.B33
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B33
.B33
.833
.833
L8333
L833
833
. 667
L8667
. 667
LB87
.667
L6467
L6867
L6867
L BET
.6a’
L6687
L6867
L 68T
L 667
L6867
L6867
. 667
LBE7
L 667
.66
LE6ET
L6687
.667
L6687

L300
L5300

L3500
. 500
L 500
L5060

25

25
24
21
24
23
24
17
20

T3

TR

24

4
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17
16
12
12
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I S
L2 PN ==

HI

Index
16002430
16001530
10001730
10G601630
10001230
10001225
10800825
H334862
B334862
B334761
B334761
8334760
8334661
8334560
83345408
8334461
8334362
8334361
8334261
8334261
8334258
8334258
B334257
8334059
8333660
6EETEG]
BEETEES
aH67h54
SEB7494
£667T4594
HO6T453
GEOT4G3
0667492
6H6T3%1
6607203
6607293
6667291
BLLGT290
6667192
CHET1I92
5667053
6667091
EB67091
BEETOI0
6667089
656T0RD
HHE6052
BEREAG92
6666889
LHEaTES
6HEEE0)
6666589
6000123
5000426
5000424
5000325
5000225
5000224
5000224
5000223
5600122
5000025
5000025
5000024
5000021
4985924
4595923
1959824
4999817
4598720

W/DExoAdv
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Place Fencer v B VI TS TR Hi Index  W/DExcAdv
71 Lae, Jennifer J 3 & 0.500 ig 21 -3 49849718 N N Y
72 Capraja,D 3 & 0,500 23 27 -4 4499623 NooW oY
T3 Foster,Helen M 3 & 0.300 22 26 -4 4909622 LI 4
74 Speta,Mascn M 3 53 0.500 21 25 -4 4999621 N N ¥
75 Stephenson, A 2 5 0.400 20 20 G 4000020 N oMY
76 T pPeck,Sara L 2 5 0.400 18 20 -2 3989818 N N Y
76 Demers, & 2 5 0.400 18 20 -2 3959818 N N Y
78 Palinkas, F 2 & 0,333 22 20 2 3333855 | A 4
79 Bhinder, M 2 & G.333 25 25 G 3333358 O .
80 Mauk,Tais C Z 3] 0.333 24 24 0 33332587 ¥ON Y
81 Miller, ® 2 & {.333 24 25 -1 3333257 S . 4
Bz Jolley,Helen E 2 [ 0,333 22 23 -1 3333255 N N Y
83 Shahidi, Lidea K z [ 0.333 24 26 -2 3333157 N N ¥
24 Fishman, Rlexa 3 2 5] 5.333 23 27 -4 3332%50 N owm oY
85 Tilliey,Nicole E 2 3 0.333 22 26 -4 3332655 NN Y
BG Peterson,May W 2 <] G.333 lé 21 -5 33328459 N N Y
87 Brann, Michelle E 2 [ 0.333 22 28 -6 3332755 NN Y
88 Davis, C 2 ) 0.333 18 25 -6 3332752 NN v
g4 Macarr,Madalyn A Z 3] {0,333 iB 24 -G 3332751 NN v
90 Gegan,Natalie ¥ 2 6 0,333 19 26 -7 3332852 N N Y
91 Jarin-Lipschitz, L 2 [ 0.333 18 25 -7 3332651 N N Y
92 Diaz Rivera,B 2 & 0.333 20 28 -8 3332553 NN Y
83 Lerman, Ashley 7T 2 3 0.333 19 27 -8 3332552 | I S
a4 Hogues, V 2 3] 0.333 16 24 -8 3332549 N N ¥
55 Barnes,Eila T Z 3] 0.333 17 24 -G 3332450 NN Y
36 Helfrich, L 2 g 0.333 18 28 -10 3332351 N N Y
27 Root,Dakota S u & 0.333 ig 28 -1 3332349 NONOY
98 Batzli, Sienna 2 g 0.333 i3 25 -12 3332146 HoOoN Y
99 Anthony,Mavgan 1 5 0,200 14 23 -G 1569114 N N Y
100 Bolsson, Oceans il & 0.167 19 25 - 1266085 N N ¥
101 TFoster,C 1 é 0.167 20 28 -8 1665886 Momow
iz Camphell, s 1 3 0.187 290 29 -8 1665786 I |
103 Howell, K 1 3 O.167 1% 28 -9 1665785 NN N
104 Sachs,Madeline L 1 |3 0.167 18 27 =9 1665784 O ON N
1G5 Butan, Rebecca R 1 £ 0.167 17 27 ~10 1665683 MOoOM O ON
106 T Sabat, M i & ¢.1le7 16 27 -11 1665582 N N N
106 T pelucia, Lauren R 1 3] 0.167 16 27 -1 1665582 N N N
108 THMuller,Ashley § i & O.187 i5 26 ~11 1665581 N N W
108 T McDonnell,A i 4 0.187 15 26 ~11 1665581 N ON N
110 T Takimoto, Sarah W H 2] e I3 28 -1 1h65482 N N W
110 7 Abbe, Cory H 1 & g.167 16 28 ~12Z 1665482 N N N
110G T Semmel,Rose F 1 3 0,167 14 28 ~-12 1665482 ¥ N N
114 T 8mith,Caroiine & i & 0,167 H 28 ~12 LBE5482 N N N
114 McGufiin,Chioe B 1 3] o.1la7 15 28 -1i3 1666381 N N N
115 Young, Anabel L 1 S G.167 14 23 ~14 1665280 N W N
1ig Yu, Janelis * 3 1 a 0.187 L4 29 ~15 1665180 ¥ 0N W
117 Diaz-Rlos,h 1 & 0.187 13 29 ~-16 1665079 N W N
112 T Rosenfelid, Zoe L 0 4] G.000 290 30 ~10 -G580 N W N
118 7 Worman,Mallory F [ & 0.3000 20 30 -1 =980 ¥ N N
120  Aronova,Juiia 0 3 0.co0 ia 30 -14 -1384 ¥ N
121 Fabio, 5iobhan M 0 & 0.000 12 27 -15 -1488 H N 0N
122 Hall,Cara L o & 0,006 11 26 -15 ~1489 N W N
123 7T Cha,Ashley G & 0.000 i4 30 -16 -158¢ H N N
123 T Jordan, & ) ) 0.000 4 30 ~16 ~1586 NN N
125 Lavioltte, A 0 3] 0.000 7 28 -21 -2053 N N N

Page 2

11/10/08 10:35:01



Epee - NAC B 2008 Junior Women's Epee Round 1

.
Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip: §§
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 08:21:06
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 vV TS TR TI PL
¥f1 Deiﬁcia,Lauréh%%‘ %}}NMW;/
J 2 Radanovich,J %{}g}% 15 g
/3 English,K %@ m EX
/4 Sachs,Madelines#” @ o
/ ’ 7/ L7 -7
J”waurley,C .7 M40 Qﬁy?
6 Gauthier,I U 5 ¥
7 Barnes,FElla T e B ?
!
D e
P 6
4 Fengéfé?S Fencers 6"Fehgérs 7 Fence:s Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1 -2 3 -6 T7774 Ze—adel
2 -3 3 -4 4 -5 5 -1 2-—5 4oz 6 1
1 - 3 5 -1 2 -3 3 -4 3=.b TFr=—i
2 - 4 2 -3 5 -6 6~ 2| FourT Guniy 2o
3 -4 5 - 4 3 -1 St =T 3
1 -2 1 -3 6~ 4 PTETE G f T
2 -5 2 -5 =TT T3,
4 - 1 1 - 4 G =l el
3 -5 5 -3 ATETS e Qe B,
4 - 2 1 - 6 g2 4 = T

Referece: Scorekeeper:

11/10/08 08:21:0¢6



Epee - NAC B 2008 Junior Women's Epee Round 1

Page

Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: CO0:00:00 Time Qut: 08:21:06
Name 1 2 3 4 5 e 7 v TS

TR TI PL

Scanlan,Susgﬁﬁahﬁ

McDonnell, A v &

Mauk, Tais C -

1
2
3 Sun, Felicia W
4
5

Tsinis,DiaazX"

Lavioltte, A

¢ e

] TR

7 FOStjfgﬁelen Moo
=y &

4 Fencers 5 Fencers 6 Fencers 7 Fencers
1 -4 1-2 1-23-6 lo=4 3—1
| - 4 - =S e G

}......)

ey

e -

9 2.

©
N 5 1
3 -~ 4 Be=rg @MMW@$;

o NN
|
PO b W W

: 5.«"”“""‘”‘7”””;’:1““,,:‘»%3 4 .

Lﬂ:‘u\,e;l | 54-«.4..*,,,%«-«&; »@Mg :
S, wémwﬂ é,,f%ﬂ%m _‘,i[:,.uzﬁmug.u.w% 5 .

W N U N W
b
N R W W b

!
NN ooy W B oy W

Scorekeeper:

11/10/08 08:21:06



Epee - NAC B 2008

Junior Women's Epee Round 1 Page 3

Pool: 3

Time In: 00:
Name

Round:

00:00

xl Kolbe, Joanp

1

Strip:

Time Out: C8:21:086

TS TR TI PL

.%j I,
IV
o

x‘f'

,6 Bassa, F g;

gar. gﬁ,ﬁ

7 Helfrich, L

e

o

w,,,m-—'mes,"

4 Fencers

5 Fencers

£

6 Fencers

1 -4 @ 1 -

o B e DO
| |
DN o b W W

W L) ods DO N U W
|

2

D O Ut o W s

L L R A B U OV T ) B AN TR Ny R

2

N ooy W 0o oy WO

3

5
3
6

Referee: ﬂii- s

| Fencers ) . Warnings
6] t—mud 3T
o5 4o L.
jf“?ww@ T
T P2
hmZM:Wé%ﬂ@wﬁwékﬁ
I A i R
LB e |
B Sl B

.Jb

7
o

Scorekeeper:

11/710/08 08:21:0¢6



Epee - NAC B 2008 Juniocr Women's Epee Round 1

Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 20:00:00 Time Qut: 08:21:0¢6

Name - 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 v

Page 4

TR
3 ¢

-
1A%
!

Saff@;@}ﬁanna‘

Efthimion,

McGuffin,Chloe B,Al

Jarinm%iﬁﬁﬁhitz,L,

4 Fencers 5 Fencers,

| 7 Fencers
L~ 4

RO
2oz’ el
Fm——ge FTETY
=L B

o Fence;s

5

2
1
2
3

o 7 {
Referee: &= J

|....._\

_ by
SINIEN A

Warnings

11/10/08 08:21:06
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Epee - NAC B 2008 Junior Women's Epee Round 1
Pool: 5 Round: 1 Strip: |2
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 08:21:07
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Vv TR TI PL
1 Gallardo,Camille /] 2
| a ar‘o %?ml V/, h}\
2 Hol Iy .
olmes, K &/f : %}
3 Collins,K iﬁ(zp// y 2
4 Caldwell, Lam%y Gﬁf ~
5 Speta,Mason ; ” >
/6 Capraja,D e 2
7 Campbell, ¥ & 1A @
e A(f%ﬁ B §

Warnings

4 Fencexs 5 Fencer;\ %) F@mcéps 7mFeQCérs
L,fm;& 1-20 1-2 3/~ |
;»2—3 374 14 -5 5 -
S1-3 541 2-3/3 -
/2 - 4 Z -3 5-4 6 -
3 - 4 S5 -4 3 51
1 - 2 1-3_6/4

2 -5 -5

4 -1 A -4

3—-«5{j5—3

4 -2/ 1-6

______ fo A2

b :

Referee: xhﬁﬁﬁﬁA§ﬂﬁ

Scorekeeper:

L

11/10/08 08:21:06



Fpee -~ NAC B 2008

Pool: 6 Round:

Junior Women's Epee

Round 1

Time In: 00:00:00

Name

Whitten, A i%;gkﬁ»

Caldwell,P 7.

L

Strip: 1's!

Time Out:

Rutan, Rebecca R
-

2

\,/2

4
V.
v
>

Dawes, Lisa E Q%“
S

Beaulieu-Car

é.._j 4:7@

)
QL
"?;»

.....

Flshman Alexa:&

Young,Anabel Lé@

| L | L 4:

P s L <
o) )
S e
N
S
a«f’%ﬂ'
0

4 Fencers 5 Fencers K 6 Fencers

1 =8 TR .

oW R e

]
{ad
o
2
N

I A RS R IS I SR I
H |

W U1 oy b ol
] ‘

2 .

Ny B O oy W o

_3JL

\\iﬂ;“\«
Referece: i\j t

%Wﬁfﬁgers Warnings

Scorekeeper:

11/10/08 08:21:07



Epee - NAC B 2008

Pocol: 7

Time In:

00:00:00

Junicr Women's Epee

Round 1

Round: 1

Strip:

Time Out:

7

08:21:07

Name 12 3 4 o 7 Y TR TI PL
ora . T .
1 gos lnoféﬁ%Eg“ V; (& b 2
2 Shahidi, Lided iy 2% -3
3 Mack, Leah RV)%E} 20 44
é : )
4 Urbanowicz, M/ /¥ N
/’f e P
5 Van Loon, Nj anﬁ/f Mrﬁzgﬁ B f
& E)Jga;g; Ri ;gera%E Q% -9
7 Norman Mallor o . O
EIZV/E W\; Zesy | - | ()
éamﬁéhcegé 5 Fencers o Fencers 7 Fengérs L Warnings
1 - ¥ 1 -2 1-23-6 1<14 3=
2 - A 3 -4 4-55/-1 245 4 b i
13 5-1-12-3 43 -4 3»“’””7»*—&;&
2/24 2 -3 |5-6/6-2 11 S-S
3ﬁ - 4 5 - ;ﬂ 3 - ff mwﬂ;ﬁﬁw&mﬁlim lo—"%"
i - 2 1 -3 6 e 3l ’4"“‘
/ / ) o
fg 2 f/"" 5 2 » ”"7“’") ™ 3
/ /-1 1 I R e
/ 3 -5 4—"3 1L—~"2
5 A - Z —Z 4 - 7
.................. 4
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/710/08 08:21:07



Epee - NAC B 2008 Junior Women's Epee Round 1

Pool: 8 Round: 1 Strip: [

GO:00:00
Name

Time Out: 08:21:07

2

Time In:
1

T
Lok %i‘i&{

ugﬂiﬁ

TI

PL

HOwell,K

&

Moiseiwitsch

-
o N R
N &
! Qﬁmﬂ,

Mullarkey, Jenna ,,

Ameli,Nik Nik

Bazarbs
' ot

€2
.

Casano, E

oy o] el Wl N R

Jordan, A

Eenqeﬁsw5 Fence
4 1

/£

-6f3éhcer§

s

A

6 :c 1 T

2 fmby

Warnings

e,

5 g{f -
3

3 6 w’»?mmmm»« oyl
- xR —
T SO

1
4
2

S CLEN PPN VO R S

> W o DN N W

B

= O N Y W D) s e
OO W T oy W 01N

Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/10/08 08:21:07



Epee - NAC B 2008

Junior Women's Epee

Round 1

Pool:

Time In:

9

Round:

00:00:00
Name

Prud'homme?ﬁé@ufﬁ“

Wu, Grace P 7

1

“Time OQOut:
1

Neveu, Grace ¥ gﬁj

2

Strip:

6

08:21:07

7

Page 9

)

4,

Amos, MadellneTQ4ﬁ%~ux

¢

LA A

Vs JY 02 v
b@f @Q E? /Q “éﬁf

Semmel, Rose F{ 7

Sabat, M ~@

1
2
3
4 Samorodov, O
5
o
7

5

encersﬁ 3 Fencersf

o,
N B

J

F
1
3
5
2
5
1
2
4
3
4

!

R OT = 0 s Do s
o

B O R O W U N s

Referesa:

7Y

11/10/08 08:21:07



Referee:; .. /

2,

m

Page 10

Scorekeeper:

Epee - NAC B 2008 Junicr Women's Epee Round 1
Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip: =
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 08:21:07 b
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 vV TS TR TI PL
: ; %?‘g?/&/ N VY \% NPy R ]
2 BU.XtOI'l Maddy /f /%ak \! \fg (g’ {E@j 6*” f'?f".ﬂ Ly
e Beaulac,Sr@y P \ VoL U vy -2
jgf\ ,,,,, ]
ﬂ-Cazoussos Syml {% Vg g s vy
U5 Gegan, NatalleJXt} V72 g 2e | -
/l;;‘vf"d i —C
& Fabio,Siobhan M v . -}
- oz 27|~
fﬁ DlaZ—RlOS,Rﬂ%ﬁ‘ E 24 |1 g
-%4;Fenc§#§‘5_35hcers‘ 6 Fencers “\7WE§QQ§£§ : Warnings
L -4 1 -2 1 -2 3 - 6 et FomeT
2-3 0 3-4 |[4-505-12m5z4—e L. yI-
i -3 5 - 1 2 - 3 3 4 QMMW@MﬁQWW@
2 - 4 2 -3 |5-5 6 Z%WWMB 2
3 - 4 5 -4 13 -1 G ﬁww@“ 3¢
1 -2 1 -3 |6 -4 pr= g T
2 -5 2-5 6*w3”ma@mww@w 4
4 - 1 1 - 4 méwwﬁﬂwﬁ B é
3 -5 5 -3 el M 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 BBl = T
4-2 T
4§ .,?f" e s,
fﬁf ﬁg %% W%MD Pyl r§

11/10/08 08:21:

07



Epece — NAC B 2008 Junior Women's Epee Round 1 1
Pool: 11 Round: 1  Strip: |
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Cut: 08:21:07
Name PL
%/ADb@,Cory H (ﬁ;fﬁ
2/ Bhinder, M
.3JStrass G
% Brann, Mlchelq’gg;
558everson,A
%5Z$éiinski,9
7 Langvand, K
r‘)?f?!f-
4 Fencers SHEthers b Fencers T E@ncers“:l Warnings

1 -4 1 -2 192 3-6, 1 il
2 - 3 3 -4 445 5 -1 22008 st o wee
1 -3 5-1 23 3}]-4 36 1~7 @m Qg oo
2 - 4 2 - 3 5/— 6 65— ijmm%ffﬂgﬁﬁﬁ -
3 - 4 5 -4 5-/1 ) & 1=
1 - 2 1 -3 /6 ‘5 4 2,_w~'3’“ e

2 - 54 2 b5/ ;fﬁw S wf;;f”

4 -1 1 -4 v

3 -5 5 ?/3

4-2 1456
Referee: (ié@

/

11/10/08 08:21:07



Epee - NAC B 2008 Junior Women's Epee Round 1

Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip:

Q0:00:00 Time Qut: 08:21:07
Name 1 2 3 4 5 & 7

Time In:

e Dumas, Courtney A.pfgﬁ

=5, K a%
SR

TI PL

Aronova, Juli

z
43 Jolley,Helen~

Kovacs, Kinga

4

10 Bhinder,Amrit
&
7

Y, Sarah W

6 Fencers

4 Fencers|5CFencers

1
i
&

[
o)

1~ 4 1 =2 1 <2.3-
2 =3 3 -4 4 -5 5 -
11-3 5 -1 [ 2.-73 3 -
2 =4 2 -v3 |5 =66 -
3.4 4 54 3 -1)
1= 2 T -3 6 =t
" 2= 5 2.~ 5

4 =1 1 =

& 3 i

4 ;

!/ Fencers

Warnings

12

Scorekeeper:

11/10/08 08:21:

o



Epee - NAC B 2008

Junior Women's Epee

Round 1

Pool: 13

Time In:

00:00:00
Name

Round: 1

12 3

Strip:

Time Qut:

8:21:07
6 7

Eldeib,Nadiaw

v

Denike, J

Fournier, L & [

3
-4 Peterson, Emma
5

Patel, Sonali

M

4
IE
4
4

f\f [..».

0
5
Y
VAN
2V

ﬁ“ﬁf

ki

"/

Batzll Slenna

ﬁ { Y zf..:?»t”

B

Rosenfeld Zoe L

P e < |

<

Ve

mﬁg

24 L

2

jf
'

4 Fencers' 5 Fericers

6 Feﬂcers

7 Fencers

2 -3 3
3~ 4
1 -2

N U G Wi Wk

4 -5 5 -1
- 373 - 4
- 6 — 2

i,

B - e
@b OB N oy WU N e
3 - v]

ii:l.
N oy W Uj:hmhf}ﬁhu)iﬁ

N

s m] — "’Z}

éMM 1 e .
S e S
i i

Warnings

By T

2ee=S Q]
6T L3y

R T s
43 G 5,

@Mmmmwz 4 - 7

Referee:

Scorekeeper:

11/10/08 ©8:21:07



Epee - NAC B 2008 Juniocr Women's Epee Round 1 Page 14

Ado s

Pool: 14 Round: 1 Strip: a4

Time In: 00:00:00 Time Qut: 08:21:07
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Vo TS TR TI PL

mYu,Janelle * 5,4¢ﬂ

Donnenberg,E & 'y,

:WN e - ‘ i;
Le@,JemniferLJ%%wj.& - b
Peterson,May Wﬁﬁgz NiNiNty . gﬁ
Kopecky, Lydia )/ ‘

Robinson, C Jﬁ%ﬁggw
Muller,Ashley %;. '
e S

i s

IR
AR R
3

S S eSS e S

T N o P PR I

Warnings

Reniere T Fenéers ; Fencexﬁm“?“ﬁ“%éﬁqg;;“&
L1 - 4 1 - 2 -2 3 - 3

|
(&)

t
s

= DN DO
o
Do b W W

d> W o Do O D W
|
By O o O s W

] _ \ﬁ:ﬁ;ﬁi}i - 2E 5
) _ %§&$ﬁ%?4 - 7;

> 0 U7 RN Y W O DN e
|
NG W U oy o

Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/10/08 08:21:07



Epee - NAC B 2008 Junior Women's Epee Round 1 Page 15

Pool: 15 Round: 1 Strip: gﬁﬁ

Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 08:21:07
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 vV TS TR TI PL

e .- - B
.1 Root, Dakota S 29&W WANCRIE IV E g ee | e |

2 B andf eld Har . . -
3 Cha, Ashley f&gﬁ

L o o
H (i {f ::\ {.ﬂ..v wir f‘“’f & /Ef ‘
Lé/Barrette S 5 el

ng Fllgei Erln L[' Zﬁ; 3w o
| - ! »j&* “f
@»Adragna,@llvla_, . ﬁ z :
L7 Macarr,Mad@L¥@ A_ | )
R - Uﬁﬁ -

4 Fencers 5 Fencers,. 6 Fencers [ Fencers _ Warnings

-2 3 7”f6
-5 5/~ 1 ¢ /2

- Bﬁ@ _ 4%M

s

}_..,.3‘
|
i_._\
|
&M@&NG\MWE\J»&-E—J
[

eh

E.....,.\

| ]
l\)"'&w

Pk
DO O W W R N

jo
I

o

~J

S

.
T
[N = S T Y
|
Doy W U1 FRgy

|

S u{§§¢QﬁJ —
|

Referee: fﬁfwwﬁ{ Scorekeeper:

11/10/08 08:21:07



Epee - NAC B 2008

Time In:

Pool: 16 Round:

Name

Barna, Isabelk?f

Gabela, Marlsgéﬁii

Miller,K & A

Junior Women's Epee Page 16

00:00:00 08:21:07

Time Out:

o
T

Boisson, Oceane Ciyf

Mackoff, J éﬁ

Lerman Ashley T 4

7 Fencers Warnings

4 Fencers 5 Fencers,

Referee:

1 -2

6 Fencers |/

el 3"’““”"““”1
e B e
By G
e, TG

1 M}‘(ﬁ 15/ £l

7
9 5 - ﬂ

e

-

<

o,
o
o
-

\@\Eﬁ S r/b“\.a

‘)!/”‘
L

™~

Gl B Oy WG DD s S
(O8]

N Oy

M
AN

11/10/08 08:21:07



Fpee - NAC B 2008

Junior Women's Epese

Pool:

Time In:

17

Round:

00:00:00
Name

1 O'Neill,J

Palinkas, F X§£¢;~

Time Qut: 08

Round

1

Page 17

1

2

3

Strip:

4 5

:21:07

6 7 v TS

Bernstein, KXMV

CollinsySaraﬁ

Hoppe,Malinka = ™

2
3
4 Hall,Cara L
5
o
7

Davis, C

:E...
P

o B
|

Referee:

4

T

3

[N N - GV

1

W s DN = oW

Fa

-2

t
=S

|
N O O o (W e

4 Fencers 5 Fencersm“

6 Fencers

7 FencerS

e L AT e N A T & M U U0 N 2 B AN BT -

2

EE\JO‘.UJ#\—-(ﬁ:—bHO‘\wU?

3

oy WL

(o)

A N S

I

e
Bl

M omern

&-«Mm@w&

-6 Uy,
2¢

]

“ﬁ/' 7

T

2

3 4 Jﬂr
‘- 7
N i ] E .
L 41
‘sz;% warmwﬁﬁf“ " '6"‘"’“'""7;’1..“* i

Scorekeeper:

11/10/08 08:21:07



Epee - NAC B 2008 Juniocr Women's Epee Round 1 Page 18

Pool: 18 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Qut: 08:21:07
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 v TS TR TI PL
_ o . -~ -
emers Vv | !@ ﬁf
2 Bichette, Renee
3 Anth , M c i - .
n Ony aYOa ﬂygﬁi%' ?%, 4% XW p@ iﬁﬁ - %
4 Nusz, Juleah M & o :
i one NENL VY fﬁ; 253 | 41
5 Ste henson A ke e | e /| E . g
i @ﬁ@ f\fl&% Zgi > u \ 3;"
& pPeck,Sara L ¢ . 4
: wfv% Xfﬁ%;}wﬁ ﬁi% . g
TV
-\ %

4 Fencers'5 Fencers] 6 Fencers |} 7 Fencers Warnings
Lo- 4 1 - 2 ) dwmeede—eg |1 -~ 4 3 - 1 v
2 - 3 3 - 4 MM-QMSc;—@l-%@?f
1 -3 5 - 1 Zmme3e Bmnde 3 - 6T - 2
2 - 4 2 -3 | BB =27 -1 3 -5 °
3 -4 5 - 4 B, 5 -4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 - 3 rasemrsnsally 2 -3 2 -4 )

2 -5 Gromamrmem 6 -7 7 -3 4
4 - 1 e § o =1 6 -5
3~ 5 e 4 - 3 1 - 2 5.
4 - 2 AR 6 -2 4 -7
A 5 I
>,

%
b
%

Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/10/08 08:21:07



Epee - NAC B 2008 Junior Women's Epee Round 2

DE Round

Page 1

4 B
1 1B%~§uxton,Maddy

Buxton, Maddy

128) Bye :
' Io'Neill, J
65) 212-Casanoc, R T
o T Neill, g ‘
LB4) 856-0'Meill, g 15-8

33y 155-Brandfisld-Ha. ..

Brandfield-~Ha. ..

%6} 552-fHelfrich,L 15-=4

V T T Brandfield-ﬂﬁarvey

97)1082~Root, Dakota 8 6-2
IRoot,Dakota S

32)1368—Wilson,ﬁeather I 15-14

W21 J05Eovacs, Kings *

Kovacs, Kinga *

112) é fve
| . Kovacs,Kinga *
81) 883~-Miller,K o 'Es;éﬂ'"'”“”
e R —mi1ler, K
48)1300-Trbanowicz, M N P

49} i122-Bernstein, K

Bernstein, K

Bassa, F
13 ; o 15-1%
Bassa,F
J1e) | S3-Bassa,F - eye

S} g4-RBarrette, g

Barrette, S
120y ) Bye

73) 423-¥Foster,Helen M

Wi, Grace P
1382-Wu, Grace P f 12-6

41)1033-Prud'homme-Se. .,

Frud'homme~5e. ..
88) 305-Davis,C 15-8
Montrose, C
105) , L
o B -Montrose,c 5
24) 903-Montrose,C A Bye o

25) 905-Mooney, K

‘wMooney,K

104) ; Eye |

3§hinder,ﬂmrit K
B9) 794-Macarr,Madalyn A ; 15-14

<

40) 127-Bhinder,Anrit X 15-7
“EEL 4z24-Fournier, L
Ti) Z205-Capraja,D

Seversoqza_
121} » 15-7

BylidB-Severson, A

11/10/08 14:5%9:54
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A
5) 285-»'Agostino, E

691 10Z-Beaulac,Srey F

500 380-Efthimion,C

Efthimion,C

D'Agosting, B

15-9

14-11

_37}1039—Radanovich,5

92} 335-Diaz Rivera,E

Diaz Rivera, B
~13

Diaz Rivera,B

161) 15-9

h bumas, Courtney A

28) 367-Dumas,Courtney A Bye

21} 388-English, E
English, K

iG8) Bye |

' {Tung, ¥

BL)1282-Tilley,Nicole E § 15-10
Tung, M f

44)1293-Tung M 157

53) 130-Bichetie, Renee C

78) 324bemers A

15-14

712) 698~-Kolhe, Joanna *

Kolbe, Joanna *

EKolbe, Joanna *

! 15-32
|

Bye

13} 196-Caldwell,?

77y 999-Peck, Bara L

52)1357-Whitten, A

Caldwell, P
; Bye

Wnitten,A
15-13

i

45)1112-8amcrodov, O

B4) 414-Fishman,Alexa 3

Samorgggv,o

Caldwell,?

g TENTY

5.7

e

20y 1008~peterson, Emma ¥

Bye

295, 266-Collins, Sarah B

100) 144-RBoisson,Cceane C

93) 7JS8~-Lerman,Ashley T

36) 15-Adragna,flivia

61l) 44l-Galiardo,Camiile

6B) 328-benike,J

125)

4} 9B-Bazarbayeva,D

:Sazarbayeva,D

Collins,Sarah E
156 !

Samorodov, O

15-14

Adragna,Ciivia

12-11

RBazarbayeva,D

1

15-5

Bye

11/10/08 14:59:54
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Page 3

iy
331i127-3canlan, Susannah

67} 439-Gabela,Marissa L

B

Scanlan, Susannah
Bye

Coll}ns,ﬁ

Scanlan, Susannah

14-13

62] Z265-Collins, K

35) 79%5-Mack,Leah R

1511

Mack,Leah R

94} S5E5~Hogues,V

907 40-Antnony, Maygan ©

~30) 9%1-Patel,Sonall M

19)1319-vongries, A

15-14

Vongri@s,A_

110}

B3}1152-8hahidi,Lidea K

46) 208-Caroussos,Symi *

51)1237-8trass,G

fEalinkas,F

14 SSQmMGKenna,E

11) 103-Beaulieu-Carb...

Bye

Caroussos, Symi *
15-13

Strass,G

McEenna, B
Bye

Carcussos, Symi

15-13

pcEenna B
15-3%

113)

75)i225-5tephensan, A

Beaulieu-Carb...

Bye

mMullarkey,Jenna

Beaulieu-Carbonne

15-19

i

54)_9?2“Mullarkey,Jennam

LA33) 43l-Gauthier

_B6)1005~-Peterson, May W

137}

1514

[Gauthier, T

o

Barna, Isabella

Gaunthier, I
: 15-8

22)  78-Barna, Isabells

27)1291-Tsinis,Diana E

Bye

Tsinis,Diana B

102

Gl 621—Jarin—Lipschi.:.

Bye

CiZielinski,D

Zielinski, D

| T5-1%

]

38} 1421-Zielinski, D

58) 311-Dawes,lisa R

15-7

Dawes, Lisa E

703 729%-Langvand, K

123)

&) 949—Nusz,Jgke§hrM

15-14

Dawes, Lisa B

9-8

Nusz, Juleah M

Bye

11/10/08 14:59:54
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A
WD) 5T6rHoppe, Malinka *

122}

Page 4

B

Hoppe, Malinka *
: Bye

71y 747-Lee, Jennifer J

iNeveu,Grace K
15-1z

m%B[_?35wNeveu,Grace K

|

Neveu, Grace K

15~8

39} 384-Eldeib,Nadia 5

9() 454-Gegan,WNatalie X

103)

26) 80l-Hurley,C

gﬂurley,c

Hurley, C
15-12

Bye

23)1247-3un, Felicia W

106)

Sun, Felicia W
Bye

87) 157-Brann,Michelle E

Ameli Wik Wik
| i5-¢

_42)  34-Ameli,Nik Nik

pAmeli,Nik Wik
1

55} 195-Caldwell, laney G

74)1209-Speta, Mason M

iSpeta,Mason M
15~14

speta,Mason M

118 ; 15-11
Safford, Harnah R
i0)1i06-safford, Hannah B Bye

Holmes, K
! Bye

72} 128-Bhinder,M

.50} B3S-Moiseiwi

47) 417-Fligel,Erin L

821 631—golley,He;en B

1)

18) 35-Amos,Madeline C

Holmes, K
| 12-7

EFligel,Er;n L
15-14

rAmos,MEQeline C
‘ 15-11

Amos, Madeline C
Bya

“31) 354-Donnenperg, k

98) 95—Bat;}i,sieﬂna

{Donnenberg, &

a5} 7%-Barnes,kila T

Robinson,C
15-10

34} 1072-Robinson,C

831 788-Mackeff,Jg

£6)1305~Van Loon,Nina M

127)

Mackoff, J
i3-12

2) T02-Kopecky,Lydia J ¢

Kopecky, Lydia J
Bye

11/106/08 14:59:54
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D

Jad

Brandfield-Ha, ..
15-7 ‘

Brandfield-Ha...
15=-11 §

Brandfield-Harvey

Page 1

15-9

Barrette, 8

15-13

gBhinderhAmrit K
15-13

F C
1) 956-0'Keill,J
O'Neill, J
! o 32) 155-Brandfield-Ha. ..
Bassa, P
15-8 17) 705~Kovacs,Kinga *
Bassa, ¥
T 16) 93-Bassa,F
93 B4-Barrette, 8
Montrose,C
| o 24) 903-Montrose,C
Severson, A ’
15~-14 25) 127-Bhinder,Anrit ¥
Severson, A ‘
=s et A 8)1148-Severson,
5) £95-D'Agostine, E
Ciaz Rivera,b
' | 28) 335-Diaz Rivera,E
Tung, M
15-¢6 21)1293-Tung, M

Adragna,0iivia
15-14

Adragne, Olivia

Mack, Leah R

zKolbe,Joanna *
! 15-13

12) 698-Kolbe, Joanna *

13}

196-Caldwell, P

Folbe, Joanna *
15-12

Caldwell, P
15-14

20)1112~Samoro§ov,o

Caldwell, P

22

15-Adragna,Clivia

caldw

4)  GB-Bazarbaveva,D

Bazarbayeva, b
15-13

3)1iZ7~3canlan, Susannah

canlan, Susannah

30) 795-Mack,Leah R TIENGT
Carousscs, Symi * ) Scantan, Susannah
15-14 o 19} 208-Caroussos, Syml * - S R
iCargusscs, Symi * )
e 14) 850-McKenna,E
o Gauthier, I
11y iG3-Beaulieu-Carh.,. 15-12
Begulieuw—Carb. .. o Gauthier,T
; ' 22y 451-Gauthier,T 13-4 ‘
Beaulieu-Carbonne | N |Gauthier, I
SRR "T 27)1421-Zieiinski, D R
Dawes,Lisa B Zielinski, D
o - 6} 3ll-Dawes,Lisa B 2 )
7) 935-Meveu, Grace ¥
Newveu, Grace K
T zey e0l-Hurley, C
Newveu, Grace K o
15-14 ! 23)  34-Ameli,Nik Nik
iSpeta, Mason M Ameli, Wik Wik
SbELeymashn B 18)1209~Speta, Mason M i .
" Hurley,C
15) 571~-Holmes, K i5-6
ames, Madeline C Holmes, K
i i18) 35-Amos,Madeline ¢ [ 1d-6

Robinson, C I
15~14

31)1072~-Robinson, C

21 788-Mackoff,.J

11/10/08 15:00:01
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w c D E
Takble & lable H
1} @8-Baza...

Bazarbayeva,D

163 935-Neve...| TTIRSED :
Ameli,Nik Nik
5)1148-Seve. .. I P
o lAmeli, Wik Wik
) 34—Amel...§ .................. g
5) 57L-Heolm. ..
s T
11}  53-Bassa,F; 5-4 |
. Hassa, ¥
130 15-adra... ! 15~10
Adragna, Clivia
3) Bd-Barr...
Barrette, 8
14)1293~Tung,M | 15-1G !
...... L LIt . ikovacs, Kinga »
12)i072~Robi. .. R
S Kovacs, Kinga * |
6) 705-Kova...|  13-§ N
Ty1421~Ziel . .,
Zielinski,D
10) 103-Beau...| 15231377

bfhgostine, B

15) 208-Caro. SR

D'Agosting, B
2) 295-D'Ag. ... 1507

Taple I
1)y1liz7-Scan. .,

T !5 anlan, Susannah
B) 3d4-Amel....  1&-33

8) 295-D7Rg...
BhAgostino, B
4) 798-Mack...| 15~11

3y 127-Bhin...
Bassa, B
6} ©93-Bassa,F; 15~12

Ty T05-Kova. ..
Kovacs, Kinga *
2) 698-Zolb. .. 15-14

11/16/08 15:00:01



Epee -~ NAC B 2008 Junior Women's Epee Round 4 DE Round Page 1

J K
1) 196-Caldwell,P

e

8) 705-Kovacs,Kinga *

5)1127-8¢canlan, Susannah

Gauthier, I
4} 451-Gauthier, I ; 15-34

Hurley, C
3) 155-Brandfield-Ha... ; 15-11
Brandfield-Ha. ., ;

6 295-n'n T
- . Z)Hurley,©
7) 93-Bassa, ¥ e 15-10
TlHurley, C |
2) 601-Hurley,C : 1g-7

11/10/08 16:05:00
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